Oil Region Ballet's

Kids Mini Dance Camp



camper's name:

Please send this form to:
Oil Region Ballet
17 Woodland Dr. Oil City, PA 16301
or email to
oilregionballet@gmail.com



grade entering: K 1 2 3

(circle one)

REGISTRATION

camper's age:

boy -or- girl does your camper have any dance experience ?	current dance level
parent's name:	phone:
address:	email address:
pick-up person:	pick-up person's cell #:
emergency contact name:	emergency contact phone:
allergies: We will see you August 7th at 9a	ım!
Thank you!	

Oil Region Ballet's

Kids Mini Dance Camp

Please send this form to:
Oil Region Ballet
17 Woodland Dr.
Oil City, Pa 16301
or email to
oilregionballet@gmail.com



LIABILITY RELEASE

I hereby agree that I will not hold Oil Region Ballet Company, Liberty Street Studios, or any of their faculty, employees, Board members, dancers or volunteers liable for any injury or illness, or for the loss or destruction of any personal property that may occur during, or as a result of my/my child's enrollment in, participation in and/or use of the premises during the Oil Region Ballet Kid's Mini Dance Camp. I understand and agree that I, the parent assume all risk of injury while on the premises, traveling to and from the premises, as well as traveling for any purpose pertaining to Oil Region Ballet Company.

camper's name:	
signature:	date:



Oil Region Ballet's

Kids Mini Dance Camp





MEDIA RELEASE (PERMISSION TO POST)

MEDIA RELEASE (permission to post) I understand that photographers, videographers and/or television crews may sometimes be present photographing or filming Oil Region Ballet's events. I give my permission for any resulting photographs and/or film footage that may include myself/my child to be used for promotional purposes on television, newspapers, programs, magazines, social media, or any other media.

camper's name:	
signature:	date:

